406000106056

	equestor's Name)	
(Re	equestor's Marrie,	1
		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
-	·	
☐ PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
<u> </u>		1
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		U0 20
		ALV,

Office Use Only



900081248299

10/30/06--01029--024 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID

FILED

COVER LETTER

	sion of Cor						
SURJECT:	Lindsay	Osborne, Independe	ent Photogra	pher, LLC	;	_	
SCARCET.		(Name of Limite	d Liability Compa	ıny)			
The enclosed	Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	3.			
Please return	all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following	!			
Lind	say Os			···········.		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		(Name of Person)				
Lind	say Os	borne, Independent	Photograph	ner, LLC			
		((Firm/Company)		TAL	=	
134	1 Rum	ba Lane			ECR) 	
			(Address)		HAS	2006 OCT 30	
Tall	ahasse	ee FL, 32304			RY O SEE.	õ	
 -			/State and Zip Code)	FLOR	\geq	E
For further in	formation o	concerning this matter, please	call:		TATE DRIDA	II: 21	
Lindsay C			at (407 (Area Code	376-973	1		
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code	e & Daytime T	elephone Numbe	r)	
Enclosed is	a check fo	r the following amount:					
⊒ \$125.00 Fi	iling Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy i	y	\$160.00 Certificate of Certified C (additional co	of Stati	us &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporatio uilding cutive Center	ns Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

'MIRD FING MINI THE MC	rds "Limited Liability Compa	any, "Limited Company" or their abbreviati	on "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - A	Address:		
The mailing add	ress and street address	of the principal office of the Lin	nited Liability Company is
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
1341 Rumba Lane		1341 Rumba Lane	
Tallahassee FL 323	04	Tallahassee FL 32304	
ARTICLE III -	Registered Agent, Re	egistered Office, & Registered	ASCR Agent CSignature:
The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its an active Florida registration.	own Registered Agent. You must designate	Agent Signature: an individual or another an individual or another
The Limited Liability business entity with a	r Company cannot serve as its an active Florida registration.] e Florida street addres	own Registered Agent. You must designate	Agent CSignature: an individual or another e an individual or another E. O. D.
The Limited Liability business entity with a	r Company cannot serve as its an active Florida registration.] e Florida street addres	s own Registered Agent. You must designate s of the registered agent are: Name	Agent Signature: an individual or another an individual or another
The Limited Liability business entity with a	e Florida street addres Lindsay Osborne 1341 Rumba Lane	s own Registered Agent. You must designate s of the registered agent are: Name	Agent Of STATE CARIDA
The Limited Liability business entity with a	e Florida street addres Lindsay Osborne 1341 Rumba Lane	s own Registered Agent. You must designate s of the registered agent are: Name	Agent Of STATE CARIDA

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	anager	Name and Address:		
"MGRM" = 1	Managing Member			
MGRM		David R Osborne		
		1341 Rumba Lane		
		Tallahassee FL 32304		
MGR		Lindsay Osborne		
		1341 Rumba Lane		
		Tallahassee FL 32304	TA S	
		<u> </u>	-C &	-
				• •
		b-	SE-Y O	
		4-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-		
			RA :-	
			<u> </u>	
(Use attachm				
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	tive date, if other than the is listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	e date of filing:ee specific and cannot be more th	. (OPTIONA nan five business day	L) s pri
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	is listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more the	nan five business day	L) s pri
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	is listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	e date of filing:ee specific and cannot be more the	nan five business day	L) s pri
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	s listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a memb	er or an authorized representative of ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the citutes an affirmation under the penaltic	a member.	L) s pri
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	SIGNATURE: Signature of a memb (In accordance with se of this document consthat the facts stated	er or an authorized representative of ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the etitutes an affirmation under the penaltic therein are true.)	a member.	L) s pr
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	SIGNATURE: Signature of a memb (In accordance with se of this document consthat the facts stated	er or an authorized representative of ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the citutes an affirmation under the penaltic	a member.	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)